
updated 9/25/2023

Meeting Date
ANR

(8 days prior to mtg)

All Other**
(42 days prior to mtg)

To New Leader
(26 days prior to mtg)

1st publication
(18 days prior to mtg)

2nd publication
(11 days prior to mtg)

by 12PM (noon)*

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 December 25, 2023

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 January 8, 2024 December 5, 2023 December 21, 2023 December 29, 2023 January 5, 2024

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 January 29, 2024

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 February 12, 2024 January 9, 2024 January 25, 2024 February 2, 2024 February 9, 2024

Tuesday, March 5, 2024

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 March 11, 2024 February 6, 2024 February 22, 2024 March 1, 2024 March 8, 2024

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 March 25, 2024

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 April 8, 2024 March 5, 2024 March 21, 2024 March 29, 2024 April 5, 2024

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 April 29, 2024

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 May 13, 2024 April 9, 2024 April 25, 2024 May 3, 2024 May 10, 2024

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 May 27, 2024

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 June 10, 2024 May 7, 2024 May 23, 2024 May 31, 2024 June 7, 2024

Tuesday, July 2, 2024 June 24, 2024

Tuesday, July 16, 2024 July 8, 2024 June 4, 2024 June 20, 2024 June 28, 2024 July 5, 2024

Tuesday, August 6, 2024 July 29, 2024

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 August 12, 2024 July 9, 2024 July 25, 2024 August 2, 2024 August 9, 2024

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 August 26, 2024

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 September 9, 2024 August 6, 2024 August 22, 2024 August 30, 2024 September 6, 2024

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 September 23, 2024

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 October 7, 2024 September 3, 2024 September 19, 2024 September 27, 2024 October 4, 2024

Tuesday, November 5, 2024

Tuesday, November 19, 2024 November 11, 2024 October 8, 2024 October 24, 2024 November 1, 2024 November 8, 2024

Tuesday, December 3, 2024 November 25, 2024

Tuesday, December 17, 2024 December 9, 2024 November 5, 2024 November 21, 2024 November 29, 2024 December 6, 2024

**All other includes preliminary subdivision, definitive subdivision, site plan, special permit and scenic roads.

2024 Planning Board Meetings with Deadlines 

* ANR plans submitted not in conformance with Spencer's requirements may be postponed to the following meeting date.  Please carefully review 

Spencer's plan requirements for ANR plans prior to submittal.  PDF copy must be submitted with the application

Applicants are strongly encouraged to submit plans prior to the deadlines above.  Applications and plans will be reviewed and scheduled for a 

hearing/meeting date in the order in which they are received.  The above dates are guidelines only; the Board reserves the right to schedule items 

at a later meeting date if the number or scale of applications received exceeds what can reasonably be accomodated. The 1st Tuesday of the month 

meeting is for continuances, ANR's, and Planning Board procedures. 

CANCELLED DUE TO ELECTIONS

CANCELLED DUE TO ELECTIONS


